WROCLAW - FINAL AKADEMII ZDROWIA SANTANDERA - NORDIC WALKING - 2,5 km
Organizator:  PFNW

Data: 2016-10-02
Miejsce: Wroctaw
Dystans: 2.5 km
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Nazwisko i imie

SLIWINSKA MALWINA
DOBRZANSKA OLIWIA
GODZINSKA PAULINA
FRON MICHALINA
WARGOCKA GABRIELA
KORTA IDA
UNIEJEWSKA ZUZIA
WARPAS NATALIA
KOCZENASZ JULIA
KOCZENASZ SANDRA
KRUPCHENKO ANASTASIA
ZALAS ALEKSANDRA
WARGOCKA DAGMARA
TERLECKA EWA
KULBAKA KLARA
FRATCZAK AGATKA
NOWAK NINA

Nazwisko i imie

MORAWIEC BARTOSZ
HOWLEY ALEKSANDER
HOWLEY KRYSPIN
LEWANDOWSKI MAKSYM
ZAWIEJA PAWEL
CHMIELOWSKI DOMINIK
CEGIELSKI TOMASZ
SZCZEGIELNIAK MICHAL
JANCZURA MATEUSZ
KUKULA ANTONI
CZERWINSKI SEBASTIAN
FRON JERZY

NOWAK JAKUB
SZCZEGIELNIAK PATRYK
KOSIK JAN

LENK MATEUSZ
JARNICKI FRANEK
KURACH WOJCIECH
CEGIELSKI MATEUSZ
WROBLEWSKI FILIP
WARPAS KUBA

ZAWIEJA BARTOSZ
KOCOT TYMON

NOWAK IGOR
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WROCLAW
SMOLEC
MILEJEWO
OSTRZESZOW
WROCLAW
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www.herkules.org.pl
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K/M
K1
K2
K3
K4
K5
K6
K7
K8
K9
K10
K11
K12
K13
K14
K15
K16
K17

K/M
M1

M3
M4
M5
M6

M8
M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M 17
M18
M 19
M 20
M21
M 22
M 23
M 24

BASPORT

Netto min/km km/h
00:19:32.80 7:48 7.7
00:19:38.95 7:51 7.6
00:20:27.00 8:10 7.3
00:21:09.75 8:28 7.1
00:21:53.75 8:45 6.9
00:21:54.10 8:45 6.8
00:22:08.80 8:51 6.8
00:23:09.15 9:16 6.5
00:23:11.95 9:16 6.5
00:24:07.50 9:39 6.2
00:24:17.45 9:42 6.2
00:24:39.10 9:51 6.1
00:26:09.05 10:27 5.7
00:27:17.15 10:55 5.5
00:33:21.70 13:20 4.5
00:33:52.60 13:33 4.4

Netto min/km km/h
00:19:30.30 7:48 7.7
00:19:35.50 7:50 7.7
00:19:40.25 7:52 7.6
00:21:23.45 8:33 7
00:21:32.00 8:36 7
00:21:56.45 8:46 6.8
00:22:14.85 8:54 6.7
00:22:17.20 8:55 6.7
00:22:22.00 8:56 6.7
00:22:24.15 8:57 6.7
00:23:35.20 9:26 6.4
00:23:55.45 9:34 6.3
00:23:58.90 9:35 6.3
00:27:18.10 10:55 5.5
00:27:34.10 11:01 5.4
00:28:00.65 11:12 5.4
00:28:38.50 11:27 5.2
00:30:44.50 12:18 4.9
00:33:20.20 13:20 4.5
00:33:41.70 13:28 4.5
00:35:37.30 14:14 4.2
00:45:24.90 18:10 3.3

00:53:54.75 21:33
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